
 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke - Men
Final

Event 34
04 JUL 2019 - 18:00

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

WJ   53.38   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS 24 JUL 2017
ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

EJ   52.53   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 201825.53

CR   53.52   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018
=CR 53.52   MARTIN Daniel ROU Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018

Final

1 5 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.69 26.26 54.13
27.87

2 4 ZUEV Nikolai RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.63 26.34 54.40 0.27

28.06

3 7 CEJKA Jan CZE 29 MAY 2001 0.59 26.26 54.47 0.34

28.21

4 3 TOMAC Mewen FRA 11 SEP 2001 0.63 26.34 54.57 0.44

28.23

5 6 SAMUSENKO Pavel RUS 09 AUG 2001 0.85 26.57 54.77 0.64

28.20

6 2 BROWN Charlie GBR 10 JAN 2001 0.59 26.60 54.96 0.83

28.36

7 8 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.75 26.64 55.43 1.30

28.79

8 1 JOAO Costa POR 06 AUG 2001 0.64 27.15 55.92 1.79

28.77
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 35
04 JUL 2019 - 18:05

WR   3:56.46   LEDECKY Kathleen USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201627.73 57.05 1:57.11

WJ   3:58.37   LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201427.85 57.87 1:58.30

ER   3:59.15   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.45 58.66 1:59.42

EJ   4:03.57   KESELY Ajna HUN Glasgow (GBR) 09 AUG 201828.58 59.25 2:01.15

CR   4:05.89   KESELY Ajna HUN Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018

Final

1 4 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.73 4:07.96
28.60(1) 59.38(1) 1:30.85(1) 2:02.25(1) 2:33.67(1) 3:05.43(1) 3:37.01(1)

30.78 31.47 31.40 31.42 31.76 31.58 30.95

2 5 SALIN Giulia ITA 01 NOV 2002 0.70 4:10.13 2.17

29.66(7) 1:00.96(5) 1:32.71(5) 2:04.94(4) 2:36.46(4) 3:08.45(4) 3:39.75(4)
31.30 31.75 32.23 31.52 31.99 31.30 30.38

3 3 KURTSEVA Yana RUS 07 OCT 2002 0.72 4:10.26 2.30

28.99(2) 1:00.01(2) 1:31.90(3) 2:03.87(3) 2:35.81(3) 3:07.93(3) 3:39.67(3)
31.02 31.89 31.97 31.94 32.12 31.74 30.59

4 2 BOECEKLER Beril TUR 07 FEB 2004 0.66 4:10.41 2.45

29.05(3) 1:00.03(3) 1:31.59(2) 2:03.45(2) 2:35.26(2) 3:07.38(2) 3:39.30(2)
30.98 31.56 31.86 31.81 32.12 31.92 31.11

5 6 JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula ESP 02 JUL 2003 0.69 4:12.75 4.79

29.75(8) 1:01.34(7) 1:33.23(6) 2:05.18(6) 2:36.89(5) 3:08.79(5) 3:40.73(5)
31.59 31.89 31.95 31.71 31.90 31.94 32.02

6 8 KNOP Aleksandra POL 09 SEP 2003 0.66 4:14.46 6.50

29.47(5) 1:01.61(8) 1:33.59(8) 2:06.19(8) 2:38.01(6) 3:10.25(6) 3:42.21(6)
32.14 31.98 32.60 31.82 32.24 31.96 32.25

7 7 RACNIK Sara SLO 21 SEP 2002 0.74 4:15.98 8.02

29.50(6) 1:01.04(6) 1:33.47(7) 2:06.06(7) 2:38.54(8) 3:11.28(8) 3:43.54(7)
31.54 32.43 32.59 32.48 32.74 32.26 32.44

8 1 HERRERO LAZARO Alba ESP 20 AUG 2002 0.67 4:16.46 8.50

29.28(4) 1:00.49(4) 1:32.53(4) 2:05.05(5) 2:38.09(7) 3:10.96(7) 3:44.37(8)
31.21 32.04 32.52 33.04 32.87 33.41 32.09
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 36
04 JUL 2019 - 18:14

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14

ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 200924.90

EJ   48.04   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 09 OCT 201823.39

CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.64 23.86 49.50 Q

25.64

2 5 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05 JUL 2002 0.75 23.61 49.55 0.05 Q

25.94

3 6 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.65 23.78 49.59 0.09 q

25.81

4 3 NICETTO Stefano ITA 09 SEP 2001 0.68 23.91 49.80 0.30 q

25.89

5 2 WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25 SEP 2004 0.73 24.47 49.97 0.47 q

25.50

6 7 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.64 24.30 50.37 0.87 R

26.07

7 1 GODEFROID Louis FRA 12 OCT 2001 0.61 24.10 50.52 1.02

26.42

8 8 BEROL Julien FRA 09 SEP 2001 0.62 24.61 50.85 1.35

26.24

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 18:16

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 5 SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr RUS 06 APR 2002 0.65 24.42 49.98 Q

25.56

2 3 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.66 24.28 50.01 0.03 Q

25.73

3 6 ORLICZ Filip POL 04 APR 2002 0.68 23.80 50.09 0.11 q

26.29

4 2 KROON Luc NED 30 AUG 2001 0.75 24.35 50.28 0.30 R

25.93

5 1 PROCHAZKA Roman CZE 23 MAR 2001 0.70 24.46 50.40 0.42

25.94

6 7 KOVACIC Marko BIH 26 JAN 2001 0.72 24.48 50.52 0.54

26.04

7 8 CHIVILEV Arseniy RUS 12 JUL 2001 0.70 24.21 50.61 0.63

26.40

8 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.67 24.62 50.77 0.79

26.15
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 36
04 JUL 2019 - 18:14

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

WJ   47.58   CHALMERS Kyle AUS Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 10 AUG 201623.14

ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 200924.90

EJ   48.04   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Buenos Aires (ARG) 09 OCT 201823.39

CR   48.48   IZOTOV Daniil RUS Prague (CZE) 10 JUL 2009

1 1 4 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.64 23.86 49.50 Q

25.64

2 1 5 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05 JUL 2002 0.75 23.61 49.55 0.05 Q

25.94

3 1 6 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.65 23.78 49.59 0.09 q

25.81

4 1 3 NICETTO Stefano ITA 09 SEP 2001 0.68 23.91 49.80 0.30 q

25.89

5 1 2 WHITTLE Jacob GBR 25 SEP 2004 0.73 24.47 49.97 0.47 q

25.50

6 2 5 SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr RUS 06 APR 2002 0.65 24.42 49.98 0.48 Q

25.56

7 2 3 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.66 24.28 50.01 0.51 Q

25.73

8 2 6 ORLICZ Filip POL 04 APR 2002 0.68 23.80 50.09 0.59 q

26.29

9 2 2 KROON Luc NED 30 AUG 2001 0.75 24.35 50.28 0.78 R

25.93

10 1 7 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.64 24.30 50.37 0.87 R

26.07

11 2 1 PROCHAZKA Roman CZE 23 MAR 2001 0.70 24.46 50.40 0.90

25.94

12 1 1 GODEFROID Louis FRA 12 OCT 2001 0.61 24.10 50.52 1.02

26.42

12 2 7 KOVACIC Marko BIH 26 JAN 2001 0.72 24.48 50.52 1.02

26.04

14 2 8 CHIVILEV Arseniy RUS 12 JUL 2001 0.70 24.21 50.61 1.11

26.40

15 2 4 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.67 24.62 50.77 1.27

26.15

16 1 8 BEROL Julien FRA 09 SEP 2001 0.62 24.61 50.85 1.35

26.24

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 18:20

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  06 JUL 2019 at 08:32



 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Butterfly - Women
Final

Event 37
04 JUL 2019 - 18:22

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN Jinan (CHN) 21 OCT 2009
WJ   2:06.29   HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN Nagoya (JPN) 15 APR 2017
ER   2:04.27   HOSSZU' Katinka HUN Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78

EJ   2:06.71   TARGET TIME    
CR   2:08.55   KOVACS Emese HUN Antwerp (BEL) 19 JUL 2007

Final

1 4 BERECZ Blanka HUN 20 JUN 2002 0.70 29.90 1:02.71 1:35.93 2:09.80

32.81 33.22 33.87

2 5 FABIAN Fanni HUN 30 OCT 2002 0.63 29.60 1:02.94 1:36.22 2:09.97 0.17

33.34 33.28 33.75

3 3 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.72 30.06 1:03.31 1:36.88 2:11.14 1.34

33.25 33.57 34.26

4 7 BILGIN Zehra-Duru TUR 27 APR 2002 0.67 28.93 1:01.91 1:36.39 2:12.02 2.22

32.98 34.48 35.63

5 6 TACYILDIZ Defne TUR 05 FEB 2003 0.73 30.10 1:03.75 1:37.70 2:12.09 2.29

33.65 33.95 34.39

6 1 ZIELINSKA Daria POL 04 JUN 2003 0.76 29.81 1:03.71 1:37.74 2:12.59 2.79

33.90 34.03 34.85

7 2 HOSPER Lotte NED 13 SEP 2002 0.76 29.57 1:02.82 1:37.53 2:13.58 3.78

33.25 34.71 36.05

8 8 FREEMAN Sophie GBR 19 FEB 2004 0.70 30.04 1:04.16 1:38.90 2:14.29 4.49

34.12 34.74 35.39

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 18:26

 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  06 JUL 2019 at 08:32



 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Men
Semi-Final

Event 38
04 JUL 2019 - 18:29

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

WJ   1:57.06   QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 201725.21 55.79 1:28.93

ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40

EJ   1:59.50   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:59.17   DEAN Thomas GER Helsinki (POL) 06 JUL 2018

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 8 MARCHAND Leon FRA 17 MAY 2002 0.65 25.46 56.72 1:31.57 2:00.66 Q

31.26 34.85 29.09

2 4 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.65 25.35 56.20 1:32.24 2:01.87 1.21 Q

30.85 36.04 29.63

3 5 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.65 26.83 56.93 1:31.98 2:01.98 1.32 q

30.10 35.05 30.00

4 6 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01 MAY 2002 0.66 26.86 57.58 1:33.18 2:02.52 1.86 R

30.72 35.60 29.34

5 1 STROEBEK Lucas Bruun DEN 10 JUL 2001 0.69 27.13 59.35 1:34.98 2:03.82 3.16 R

32.22 35.63 28.84

6 2 GIOURTZIDIS Daniil GRE 16 DEC 2002 0.76 27.23 59.87 1:35.64 2:04.19 3.53

32.64 35.77 28.55

7 3 BUONAGURO Dylan ITA 16 FEB 2002 0.75 26.44 58.02 1:35.46 2:04.60 3.94

31.58 37.44 29.14

8 7 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 0.66 26.98 1:00.38 1:35.42 2:05.26 4.60

33.40 35.04 29.84

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 18:32

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 3 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.70 26.63 57.57 1:32.24 2:01.32 Q

30.94 34.67 29.08

2 6 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.67 26.60 57.59 1:32.98 2:01.79 0.47 Q

30.99 35.39 28.81

3 4 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.69 25.42 55.68 1:32.37 2:01.89 0.57 q

30.26 36.69 29.52

4 7 BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.70 26.72 57.73 1:32.40 2:02.04 0.72 q

31.01 34.67 29.64

5 5 ISAEV Sergei RUS 29 JAN 2001 0.71 26.69 57.84 1:31.98 2:02.20 0.88 q

31.15 34.14 30.22

6 2 STEMBERK Jakub CZE 12 OCT 2001 0.73 26.57 58.94 1:34.24 2:03.86 2.54

32.37 35.30 29.62

7 1 ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 0.71 26.86 59.31 1:35.87 2:04.48 3.16

32.45 36.56 28.61

8 8 THOMPSON Joel GBR 14 MAY 2001 0.66 26.62 58.78 1:34.71 2:04.79 3.47

32.16 35.93 30.08
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Individual Medley - Men
Semi-Final

Event 38
04 JUL 2019 - 18:29

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

WJ   1:57.06   QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 201725.21 55.79 1:28.93

ER   1:55.18   CSEH Laszlo HUN Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.72 53.78 1:27.40

EJ   1:59.50   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:59.17   DEAN Thomas GER Helsinki (POL) 06 JUL 2018

1 1 8 MARCHAND Leon FRA 17 MAY 2002 0.65 25.46 56.72 1:31.57 2:00.66 Q

31.26 34.85 29.09

2 2 3 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.70 26.63 57.57 1:32.24 2:01.32 0.66 Q

30.94 34.67 29.08

3 2 6 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE 20 MAR 2001 0.67 26.60 57.59 1:32.98 2:01.79 1.13 Q

30.99 35.39 28.81

4 1 4 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.65 25.35 56.20 1:32.24 2:01.87 1.21 Q

30.85 36.04 29.63

5 2 4 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 0.69 25.42 55.68 1:32.37 2:01.89 1.23 q

30.26 36.69 29.52

6 1 5 ZAYTSEV Danil RUS 29 JUN 2002 0.65 26.83 56.93 1:31.98 2:01.98 1.32 q

30.10 35.05 30.00

7 2 7 BIDARD Clement FRA 18 JUN 2001 0.70 26.72 57.73 1:32.40 2:02.04 1.38 q

31.01 34.67 29.64

8 2 5 ISAEV Sergei RUS 29 JAN 2001 0.71 26.69 57.84 1:31.98 2:02.20 1.54 q

31.15 34.14 30.22

9 1 6 HUTCHISON Charlie GBR 01 MAY 2002 0.66 26.86 57.58 1:33.18 2:02.52 1.86 R

30.72 35.60 29.34

10 1 1 STROEBEK Lucas Bruun DEN 10 JUL 2001 0.69 27.13 59.35 1:34.98 2:03.82 3.16 R

32.22 35.63 28.84

11 2 2 STEMBERK Jakub CZE 12 OCT 2001 0.73 26.57 58.94 1:34.24 2:03.86 3.20

32.37 35.30 29.62

12 1 2 GIOURTZIDIS Daniil GRE 16 DEC 2002 0.76 27.23 59.87 1:35.64 2:04.19 3.53

32.64 35.77 28.55

13 2 1 ELLEGAARD Arthur Dalen DEN 04 MAR 2001 0.71 26.86 59.31 1:35.87 2:04.48 3.82

32.45 36.56 28.61

14 1 3 BUONAGURO Dylan ITA 16 FEB 2002 0.75 26.44 58.02 1:35.46 2:04.60 3.94

31.58 37.44 29.14

15 2 8 THOMPSON Joel GBR 14 MAY 2001 0.66 26.62 58.78 1:34.71 2:04.79 4.13

32.16 35.93 30.08

16 1 7 KAHL Linus SWE 17 MAY 2001 0.66 26.98 1:00.38 1:35.42 2:05.26 4.60

33.40 35.04 29.84
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle - Women
Final

Event 39
04 JUL 2019 - 18:50

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83

WJ   52.70   OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201627.00

ER   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83

EJ   53.61   ANDERSON Freya GBR Glasgow (GBR) 08 AUG 201826.29

CR   53.97   STEENBERGEN Marrit NED Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 2015

Final

1 5 GOSE Isabel Marie GER 09 MAY 2002 0.74 26.62 54.86

28.24

2 3 TOBEHN Maya GER 21 APR 2002 0.69 26.60 55.21 0.35

28.61

3 1 SABITOVA Aleksandra RUS 09 JAN 2004 0.70 26.32 55.38 0.52

29.06

4 7 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25 OCT 2004 0.63 26.78 55.60 0.74

28.82

5 6 MALUKA Ieva LAT 09 APR 2003 0.64 26.66 55.63 0.77

28.97

6 2 CARNEZ Oceane FRA 03 APR 2002 0.66 27.03 55.73 0.87

28.70

7 4 NIKONOVA Ekaterina RUS 25 APR 2003 0.73 26.64 55.88 1.02

29.24

8 8 VAN SELM Tamryn GBR 27 JAN 2004 0.70 27.32 56.22 1.36

28.90
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Breaststroke - Men
Final

Event 40
04 JUL 2019 - 18:56

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
WJ   2:09.39   QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 201729.58 1:02.58 1:35.92

ER   2:06.80   CHUPKOV Anton RUS Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 201829.76 1:02.38 1:34.91

EJ   2:09.64   TARGET TIME    
CR   2:10.69   CHUPKOV Anton RUS Baku (HUN) 23 JUN 2015

Final

1 4 ZHIGALOV Aleksandr RUS 27 JUL 2001 0.71 30.16 1:03.10 1:36.94 2:11.25

32.94 33.84 34.31

2 3 CORBEAU Caspar NED 04 MAR 2001 0.70 29.73 1:03.16 1:37.40 2:11.41 0.16

33.43 34.24 34.01

3 5 MARCHAND Leon FRA 17 MAY 2002 0.63 30.31 1:03.83 1:37.79 2:12.17 0.92

33.52 33.96 34.38

4 2 DEMIR Demirkan TUR 15 JUN 2001 0.60 29.62 1:03.17 1:37.42 2:12.26 1.01

33.55 34.25 34.84

5 7 BOOTH Kyle GBR 09 AUG 2001 0.65 30.40 1:04.16 1:38.04 2:12.48 1.23

33.76 33.88 34.44

6 8 CORBY Eoin IRL 16 JAN 2002 0.74 30.86 1:05.39 1:39.81 2:13.35 2.10

34.53 34.42 33.54

7 6 THOMOGLOU Savvas GRE 09 NOV 2001 0.68 29.75 1:03.47 1:38.40 2:14.79 3.54

33.72 34.93 36.39

8 1 WIEKIERA Dawid POL 04 NOV 2002 0.73 30.94 1:05.58 1:40.92 2:16.69 5.44

34.64 35.34 35.77
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Backstroke - Women
Final

Event 41
04 JUL 2019 - 19:03

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Melissa USA Londra (GBR) 03 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

WJ   2:06.43   SMITH Regan USA Irvine (USA) 26 JUL 201829.80 1:01.71 1:33.84

ER   2:04.94   ZUEVA Anastasija RUS Roma (ITA) 01 AUG 200930.23 1:02.21 1:33.58

EJ   2:06.62   TARGET TIME    
CR   2:08.97   EGOROVA Polina RUS Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017

Final

1 6 GAETANI Erika Francesca ITA 05 OCT 2004 0.60 31.55 1:04.78 1:37.52 2:10.28

33.23 32.74 32.76

2 5 OSRIN Honey L GBR 24 FEB 2003 0.58 31.35 1:04.26 1:37.63 2:10.30 0.02

32.91 33.37 32.67

3 7 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.64 31.19 1:04.06 1:37.80 2:11.84 1.56

32.87 33.74 34.04

4 2 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.56 30.35 1:03.16 1:36.72 2:11.99 1.71

32.81 33.56 35.27

5 1 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.63 31.06 1:04.26 1:37.96 2:12.01 1.73

33.20 33.70 34.05

6 3 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04 JAN 2002 0.60 30.82 1:03.85 1:38.24 2:12.54 2.26

33.03 34.39 34.30

7 4 HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna POL 07 JUL 2002 0.68 30.06 1:02.79 1:37.89 2:14.01 3.73

32.73 35.10 36.12

8 8 HERCEG Ana CRO 19 AUG 2003 0.63 31.71 1:05.85 1:41.04 2:16.58 6.30

34.14 35.19 35.54
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 42
04 JUL 2019 - 19:10

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

WJ   1:53.79   MILAK Kristof HUN Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 201724.69 53.24 1:22.71

ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN Pechino (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39

EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92

CR   1:53.79   MILAK Kristof HUN Netanya (FIN) 30 JUN 2017

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 TOROK DOMINIK Mark HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.68 26.42 57.16 1:28.27 1:59.34 Q

30.74 31.11 31.07

2 5 MILDRED Edward GBR 10 APR 2003 0.63 27.18 58.09 1:28.23 2:00.27 0.93 Q

30.91 30.14 32.04

3 2 KAMMANN Bjoern GER 30 APR 2001 0.77 25.91 56.12 1:27.93 2:00.42 1.08 q

30.21 31.81 32.49

4 3 SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 11 JAN 2001 0.62 27.41 58.29 1:29.55 2:00.68 1.34 q

30.88 31.26 31.13

5 1 GALYASSY Szilard HUN 12 DEC 2002 0.69 25.91 56.54 1:28.79 2:01.72 2.38 R

30.63 32.25 32.93

6 6 AGUILAR ELIZALDE Javier ESP 01 OCT 2001 0.60 26.95 57.85 1:29.92 2:02.10 2.76

30.90 32.07 32.18

7 7 SHAMSHURYN Ivan BLR 28 JUN 2001 0.71 27.23 58.29 1:30.35 2:02.15 2.81

31.06 32.06 31.80

8 8 URBANEK Dejan SRB 22 AUG 2001 0.68 27.79 59.24 1:31.17 2:04.35 5.01

31.45 31.93 33.18

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 19:15

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.76 25.88 56.23 1:28.15 1:59.64 Q

30.35 31.92 31.49

2 6 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.72 26.27 56.71 1:28.02 1:59.83 0.19 Q

30.44 31.31 31.81

3 2 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 01 JAN 2002 0.68 26.55 57.98 1:29.21 1:59.93 0.29 q

31.43 31.23 30.72

4 7 SASSI Michele ITA 20 AUG 2001 0.78 27.23 57.86 1:28.94 2:01.11 1.47 q

30.63 31.08 32.17

5 5 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.67 26.32 56.61 1:28.29 2:01.69 2.05 R

30.29 31.68 33.40

6 3 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 31 JAN 2002 0.74 27.03 57.88 1:29.81 2:01.88 2.24

30.85 31.93 32.07

7 8 JOHNSTON Patrick IRL 24 OCT 2001 0.72 27.11 58.54 1:30.67 2:03.18 3.54

31.43 32.13 32.51

8 1 PLASIL Yannick GER 02 OCT 2001 0.66 26.37 56.73 1:29.24 2:04.02 4.38

30.36 32.51 34.78

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 19:21
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Butterfly - Men
Semi-Final

Event 42
04 JUL 2019 - 19:10

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

WJ   1:53.79   MILAK Kristof HUN Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 201724.69 53.24 1:22.71

ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN Pechino (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39

EJ   1:52.71   MILAK Kristof HUN Debrecen (HUN) 28 MAR 201825.07 53.92

CR   1:53.79   MILAK Kristof HUN Netanya (FIN) 30 JUN 2017

1 1 4 TOROK DOMINIK Mark HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.68 26.42 57.16 1:28.27 1:59.34 Q

30.74 31.11 31.07

2 2 4 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.76 25.88 56.23 1:28.15 1:59.64 0.30 Q

30.35 31.92 31.49

3 2 6 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.72 26.27 56.71 1:28.02 1:59.83 0.49 Q

30.44 31.31 31.81

4 2 2 TROYANOVS'KYY Igor UKR 01 JAN 2002 0.68 26.55 57.98 1:29.21 1:59.93 0.59 q

31.43 31.23 30.72

5 1 5 MILDRED Edward GBR 10 APR 2003 0.63 27.18 58.09 1:28.23 2:00.27 0.93 Q

30.91 30.14 32.04

6 1 2 KAMMANN Bjoern GER 30 APR 2001 0.77 25.91 56.12 1:27.93 2:00.42 1.08 q

30.21 31.81 32.49

7 1 3 SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran ESP 11 JAN 2001 0.62 27.41 58.29 1:29.55 2:00.68 1.34 q

30.88 31.26 31.13

8 2 7 SASSI Michele ITA 20 AUG 2001 0.78 27.23 57.86 1:28.94 2:01.11 1.77 q

30.63 31.08 32.17

9 2 5 PAVLOV Egor RUS 08 SEP 2001 0.67 26.32 56.61 1:28.29 2:01.69 2.35 R

30.29 31.68 33.40

10 1 1 GALYASSY Szilard HUN 12 DEC 2002 0.69 25.91 56.54 1:28.79 2:01.72 2.38 R

30.63 32.25 32.93

11 2 3 JASKIEWICZ Adrian POL 31 JAN 2002 0.74 27.03 57.88 1:29.81 2:01.88 2.54

30.85 31.93 32.07

12 1 6 AGUILAR ELIZALDE Javier ESP 01 OCT 2001 0.60 26.95 57.85 1:29.92 2:02.10 2.76

30.90 32.07 32.18

13 1 7 SHAMSHURYN Ivan BLR 28 JUN 2001 0.71 27.23 58.29 1:30.35 2:02.15 2.81

31.06 32.06 31.80

14 2 8 JOHNSTON Patrick IRL 24 OCT 2001 0.72 27.11 58.54 1:30.67 2:03.18 3.84

31.43 32.13 32.51

15 2 1 PLASIL Yannick GER 02 OCT 2001 0.66 26.37 56.73 1:29.24 2:04.02 4.68

30.36 32.51 34.78

16 1 8 URBANEK Dejan SRB 22 AUG 2001 0.68 27.79 59.24 1:31.17 2:04.35 5.01

31.45 31.93 33.18
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 43
04 JUL 2019 - 19:21

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moller DEN Barcellona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria TUR Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52

ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moller DEN Barcellona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

EJ   2:19.64   TARGET TIME    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 2015

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 3 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.66 34.14 1:11.73 1:49.81 2:27.13 Q

37.59 38.08 37.32

2 4 VAN DER MERWE Kayla GBR 15 NOV 2002 0.77 32.99 1:10.78 1:49.26 2:27.18 0.05 Q

37.79 38.48 37.92

3 5 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.64 34.35 1:11.86 1:50.24 2:29.27 2.14 R

37.51 38.38 39.03

4 2 HERKLE Kim Emely GER 05 JAN 2003 0.74 34.67 1:13.32 1:52.01 2:30.33 3.20

38.65 38.69 38.32

5 7 GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 0.71 33.21 1:11.82 1:51.03 2:30.47 3.34

38.61 39.21 39.44

6 6 ERTAN Deniz TUR 01 JAN 2004 0.71 34.28 1:12.56 1:51.26 2:30.62 3.49

38.28 38.70 39.36

7 1 LANKOVA Katerina CZE 20 MAY 2003 0.66 34.32 1:12.94 1:52.56 2:32.36 5.23

38.62 39.62 39.80

8 8 PESCARA Gali ISR 13 APR 2003 0.66 35.26 1:14.78 1:54.87 2:33.56 6.43

39.52 40.09 38.69

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 19:27

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.73 32.52 1:08.64 1:45.13 2:21.07 Q CR

36.12 36.49 35.94

2 3 DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.80 33.47 1:11.41 1:49.53 2:27.91 6.84 Q

37.94 38.12 38.38

3 1 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.75 34.42 1:12.30 1:50.60 2:28.19 7.12 q

37.88 38.30 37.59

4 6 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.72 34.05 1:12.03 1:50.65 2:28.70 7.63 q

37.98 38.62 38.05

5 7 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.65 34.03 1:12.05 1:50.35 2:28.94 7.87 q

38.02 38.30 38.59

6 5 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.71 34.15 1:12.12 1:50.16 2:29.00 7.93 q

37.97 38.04 38.84

7 2 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 0.76 34.40 1:12.37 1:50.95 2:29.68 8.61 R

37.97 38.58 38.73

8 8 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.77 33.90 1:11.82 1:50.80 2:30.76 9.69

37.92 38.98 39.96
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 43
04 JUL 2019 - 19:21

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moller DEN Barcellona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria TUR Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52

ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moller DEN Barcellona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

EJ   2:19.64   TARGET TIME    
CR   2:23.06   ASTASHKINA Maria RUS Baku (AZE) 25 JUN 2015

1 2 4 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.73 32.52 1:08.64 1:45.13 2:21.07 Q CR

36.12 36.49 35.94

2 1 3 MAKAROVA Anastasia R. RUS 08 JAN 2003 0.66 34.14 1:11.73 1:49.81 2:27.13 6.06 Q

37.59 38.08 37.32

3 1 4 VAN DER MERWE Kayla GBR 15 NOV 2002 0.77 32.99 1:10.78 1:49.26 2:27.18 6.11 Q

37.79 38.48 37.92

4 2 3 DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.80 33.47 1:11.41 1:49.53 2:27.91 6.84 Q

37.94 38.12 38.38

5 2 1 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.75 34.42 1:12.30 1:50.60 2:28.19 7.12 q

37.88 38.30 37.59

6 2 6 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 0.72 34.05 1:12.03 1:50.65 2:28.70 7.63 q

37.98 38.62 38.05

7 2 7 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.65 34.03 1:12.05 1:50.35 2:28.94 7.87 q

38.02 38.30 38.59

8 2 5 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.71 34.15 1:12.12 1:50.16 2:29.00 7.93 q

37.97 38.04 38.84

9 1 5 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.64 34.35 1:11.86 1:50.24 2:29.27 8.20 R

37.51 38.38 39.03

10 2 2 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 0.76 34.40 1:12.37 1:50.95 2:29.68 8.61 R

37.97 38.58 38.73

11 1 2 HERKLE Kim Emely GER 05 JAN 2003 0.74 34.67 1:13.32 1:52.01 2:30.33 9.26

38.65 38.69 38.32

12 1 7 GROSSE Malin GER 27 JUL 2002 0.71 33.21 1:11.82 1:51.03 2:30.47 9.40

38.61 39.21 39.44

13 1 6 ERTAN Deniz TUR 01 JAN 2004 0.71 34.28 1:12.56 1:51.26 2:30.62 9.55

38.28 38.70 39.36

14 2 8 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP 24 FEB 2002 0.77 33.90 1:11.82 1:50.80 2:30.76 9.69

37.92 38.98 39.96

15 1 1 LANKOVA Katerina CZE 20 MAY 2003 0.66 34.32 1:12.94 1:52.56 2:32.36 11.29

38.62 39.62 39.80

16 1 8 PESCARA Gali ISR 13 APR 2003 0.66 35.26 1:14.78 1:54.87 2:33.56 12.49

39.52 40.09 38.69

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 19:32
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m Freestyle - Men
Event 44
04 JUL 2019 - 19:46

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN Londra (GBR) 04 AUG 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mach AUS Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 20141:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63

ER   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Londra (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24

EJ   14:48.92   TARGET TIME    
CR   15:04.91   KALMAR Akos HUN Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018

Heat 3 of 3

1 5 MARTYNYCHEV Kirill RUS 05 MAY 2002 0.66 15:01.59 CR

27.63(3) 57.18(2) 1:26.78(1) 1:56.63(1) 2:26.66(1) 2:56.69(1) 3:26.70(1) 3:56.86(1)
29.55 29.60 29.85 30.03 30.03 30.01 30.16

4:26.88(1) 4:56.95(1) 5:27.19(1) 5:57.41(1) 6:27.61(1) 6:58.06(1) 7:28.11(1) 7:58.53(1)
30.02 30.07 30.24 30.22 30.20 30.45 30.05 30.42

8:28.46(1) 8:58.94(1) 9:29.21(1) 9:59.76(1) 10:30.09(1) 11:00.58(1) 11:31.00(1) 12:01.43(1)
29.93 30.48 30.27 30.55 30.33 30.49 30.42 30.43

12:31.91(1) 13:02.45(1) 13:32.83(1) 14:03.14(1) 14:33.07(1)
30.48 30.54 30.38 30.31 29.93 28.52

2 4 SIBIRTSEV Ilia RUS 28 APR 2001 0.64 15:08.57 6.98

27.43(1) 56.44(1) 1:26.78(1) 1:57.15(2) 2:27.41(2) 2:57.46(2) 3:27.80(2) 3:58.08(2)
29.01 30.34 30.37 30.26 30.05 30.34 30.28

4:28.48(2) 4:58.75(2) 5:29.13(2) 5:59.57(2) 6:30.27(2) 7:00.88(2) 7:31.75(2) 8:02.43(2)
30.40 30.27 30.38 30.44 30.70 30.61 30.87 30.68

8:33.21(2) 9:03.44(2) 9:33.72(2) 10:04.22(2) 10:35.12(2) 11:06.07(2) 11:37.13(2) 12:08.06(2)
30.78 30.23 30.28 30.50 30.90 30.95 31.06 30.93

12:38.84(2) 13:09.71(2) 13:40.57(2) 14:11.20(2) 14:40.27(2)
30.78 30.87 30.86 30.63 29.07 28.30

3 7 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31 JAN 2002 0.76 15:09.41 7.82

28.02(6) 57.87(5) 1:27.87(4) 1:58.13(4) 2:28.61(3) 2:59.05(3) 3:29.76(3) 4:00.38(3)
29.85 30.00 30.26 30.48 30.44 30.71 30.62

4:31.07(3) 5:01.69(3) 5:32.64(3) 6:03.29(3) 6:34.10(3) 7:04.49(3) 7:35.10(3) 8:05.59(3)
30.69 30.62 30.95 30.65 30.81 30.39 30.61 30.49

8:36.31(3) 9:06.58(3) 9:37.33(3) 10:07.71(3) 10:38.55(3) 11:09.05(3) 11:39.90(3) 12:10.15(3)
30.72 30.27 30.75 30.38 30.84 30.50 30.85 30.25

12:40.72(3) 13:11.12(3) 13:41.86(3) 14:11.61(3) 14:41.59(3)
30.57 30.40 30.74 29.75 29.98 27.82

4 2 FARGEOT Thomas FRA 11 OCT 2001 0.66 15:27.62 26.03

27.72(4) 57.83(4) 1:27.99(5) 1:58.46(5) 2:28.77(5) 2:59.58(5) 3:30.40(4) 4:01.11(4)
30.11 30.16 30.47 30.31 30.81 30.82 30.71

4:31.97(4) 5:03.18(4) 5:34.03(4) 6:05.43(4) 6:36.27(4) 7:07.48(4) 7:38.52(4) 8:09.84(4)
30.86 31.21 30.85 31.40 30.84 31.21 31.04 31.32

8:41.10(4) 9:12.60(4) 9:44.00(4) 10:15.58(4) 10:46.91(4) 11:18.38(4) 11:49.92(4) 12:21.46(4)
31.26 31.50 31.40 31.58 31.33 31.47 31.54 31.54

12:52.71(4) 13:24.47(4) 13:55.47(4) 14:27.21(4) 14:58.27(4)
31.25 31.76 31.00 31.74 31.06 29.35

5 6 CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.69 15:33.15 31.56

28.31(7) 58.81(7) 1:29.42(7) 1:59.99(7) 2:30.62(6) 3:01.52(6) 3:32.24(6) 4:03.12(6)
30.50 30.61 30.57 30.63 30.90 30.72 30.88

4:34.17(6) 5:05.39(7) 5:36.48(6) 6:07.81(7) 6:38.94(5) 7:10.05(6) 7:41.50(6) 8:12.69(5)
31.05 31.22 31.09 31.33 31.13 31.11 31.45 31.19

8:44.10(5) 9:15.41(5) 9:46.96(5) 10:18.32(5) 10:49.70(5) 11:20.99(5) 11:52.73(5) 12:24.10(5)
31.41 31.31 31.55 31.36 31.38 31.29 31.74 31.37

12:55.89(5) 13:27.35(5) 13:58.97(5) 14:30.57(5) 15:02.11(5)
31.79 31.46 31.62 31.60 31.54 31.04

6 1 PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandr ESP 26 NOV 2002 0.65 15:39.44 37.85

27.77(5) 57.99(6) 1:28.95(6) 1:59.75(6) 2:30.86(7) 3:02.13(8) 3:33.49(8) 4:05.04(8)
30.22 30.96 30.80 31.11 31.27 31.36 31.55

4:36.63(8) 5:08.17(8) 5:40.10(8) 6:11.74(8) 6:43.72(8) 7:15.60(8) 7:47.57(8) 8:19.22(8)
31.59 31.54 31.93 31.64 31.98 31.88 31.97 31.65

8:51.04(8) 9:22.58(8) 9:54.32(8) 10:25.87(8) 10:57.70(8) 11:29.14(7) 12:00.86(7) 12:32.28(7)
31.82 31.54 31.74 31.55 31.83 31.44 31.72 31.42

13:04.06(7) 13:35.65(7) 14:07.15(7) 14:38.39(7) 15:09.93(7)
31.78 31.59 31.50 31.24 31.54 29.51
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 8 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13 SEP 2001 0.76 15:40.18 38.59

28.56(8) 59.08(8) 1:29.55(8) 2:00.33(8) 2:30.98(8) 3:01.72(7) 3:32.53(7) 4:03.34(7)
30.52 30.47 30.78 30.65 30.74 30.81 30.81

4:34.31(7) 5:05.36(6) 5:36.56(7) 6:07.78(6) 6:39.02(6) 7:09.96(5) 7:41.35(5) 8:12.77(6)
30.97 31.05 31.20 31.22 31.24 30.94 31.39 31.42

8:44.43(6) 9:15.89(6) 9:47.58(6) 10:19.49(6) 10:51.52(6) 11:23.60(6) 11:55.86(6) 12:28.38(6)
31.66 31.46 31.69 31.91 32.03 32.08 32.26 32.52

13:01.10(6) 13:33.65(6) 14:05.77(6) 14:38.03(6) 15:09.65(6)
32.72 32.55 32.12 32.26 31.62 30.53

8 3 PLATTEL Lleyton NED 18 JUL 2002 0.68 15:47.67 46.08

27.50(2) 57.21(3) 1:27.31(3) 1:57.81(3) 2:28.66(4) 2:59.36(4) 3:30.68(5) 4:01.63(5)
29.71 30.10 30.50 30.85 30.70 31.32 30.95

4:33.06(5) 5:04.26(5) 5:35.61(5) 6:07.09(5) 6:39.04(7) 7:10.97(7) 7:42.80(7) 8:14.90(7)
31.43 31.20 31.35 31.48 31.95 31.93 31.83 32.10

8:47.25(7) 9:19.60(7) 9:52.29(7) 10:24.59(7) 10:57.09(7) 11:29.63(8) 12:02.05(8) 12:34.45(8)
32.35 32.35 32.69 32.30 32.50 32.54 32.42 32.40

13:06.81(8) 13:39.20(8) 14:11.59(8) 14:44.07(8) 15:16.11(8)
32.36 32.39 32.39 32.48 32.04 31.56

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 20:08

Heat 2 of 3

1 2 GIOVANNONI Ivan ITA 12 JAN 2002 0.74 15:28.69
27.73(1) 58.37(2) 1:29.49(2) 2:00.85(2) 2:31.98(1) 3:03.36(1) 3:34.29(1) 4:05.67(2)

30.64 31.12 31.36 31.13 31.38 30.93 31.38

4:36.52(2) 5:07.83(2) 5:38.76(2) 6:10.22(2) 6:41.14(2) 7:12.70(2) 7:43.96(2) 8:15.51(2)
30.85 31.31 30.93 31.46 30.92 31.56 31.26 31.55

8:46.64(2) 9:18.09(2) 9:48.93(2) 10:20.51(2) 10:51.06(2) 11:22.38(2) 11:53.03(1) 12:24.35(1)
31.13 31.45 30.84 31.58 30.55 31.32 30.65 31.32

12:55.08(1) 13:26.48(1) 13:57.74(1) 14:29.24(1) 15:00.03(1)
30.73 31.40 31.26 31.50 30.79 28.66

2 6 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.74 15:37.13 8.44

29.11(7) 1:00.16(6) 1:31.73(6) 2:03.03(6) 2:34.35(6) 3:05.83(6) 3:37.23(6) 4:08.40(6)
31.05 31.57 31.30 31.32 31.48 31.40 31.17

4:39.61(5) 5:10.98(5) 5:42.27(5) 6:13.86(4) 6:45.27(4) 7:16.69(4) 7:48.34(4) 8:20.06(4)
31.21 31.37 31.29 31.59 31.41 31.42 31.65 31.72

8:51.61(4) 9:23.09(4) 9:54.59(4) 10:25.82(4) 10:57.11(4) 11:28.41(4) 11:59.60(4) 12:30.87(4)
31.55 31.48 31.50 31.23 31.29 31.30 31.19 31.27

13:02.52(4) 13:33.47(3) 14:04.65(3) 14:35.98(2) 15:06.89(2)
31.65 30.95 31.18 31.33 30.91 30.24

3 5 FABIAN Milan HUN 11 OCT 2001 0.69 15:38.11 9.42

27.92(2) 58.36(1) 1:29.47(1) 2:00.65(1) 2:32.06(2) 3:03.36(1) 3:34.38(2) 4:05.13(1)
30.44 31.11 31.18 31.41 31.30 31.02 30.75

4:36.29(1) 5:07.04(1) 5:38.08(1) 6:08.88(1) 6:40.05(1) 7:11.07(1) 7:42.32(1) 8:13.40(1)
31.16 30.75 31.04 30.80 31.17 31.02 31.25 31.08

8:44.91(1) 9:16.02(1) 9:47.65(1) 10:18.86(1) 10:50.47(1) 11:22.08(1) 11:54.39(2) 12:26.43(2)
31.51 31.11 31.63 31.21 31.61 31.61 32.31 32.04

12:59.42(2) 13:31.64(2) 14:03.82(2) 14:36.10(3) 15:07.77(3)
32.99 32.22 32.18 32.28 31.67 30.34

4 4 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.76 15:42.87 14.18

28.37(5) 58.79(3) 1:30.00(3) 2:01.13(3) 2:32.70(3) 3:03.85(3) 3:35.13(3) 4:05.97(3)
30.42 31.21 31.13 31.57 31.15 31.28 30.84

4:37.58(3) 5:08.56(3) 5:39.86(3) 6:11.15(3) 6:42.63(3) 7:13.77(3) 7:45.63(3) 8:16.81(3)
31.61 30.98 31.30 31.29 31.48 31.14 31.86 31.18

8:48.42(3) 9:19.94(3) 9:51.59(3) 10:23.07(3) 10:54.88(3) 11:26.25(3) 11:58.43(3) 12:30.12(3)
31.61 31.52 31.65 31.48 31.81 31.37 32.18 31.69

13:02.42(3) 13:34.18(4) 14:07.47(4) 14:39.72(4) 15:11.96(4)
32.30 31.76 33.29 32.25 32.24 30.91

5 9 ISPAS Alexandru AUT 22 NOV 2002 0.71 15:48.08 19.39

29.69(9) 1:01.52(9) 1:33.15(9) 2:04.91(9) 2:35.93(9) 3:07.25(8) 3:38.32(7) 4:09.70(7)
31.83 31.63 31.76 31.02 31.32 31.07 31.38

4:41.12(7) 5:12.63(7) 5:43.94(7) 6:15.59(6) 6:47.01(6) 7:18.75(6) 7:50.32(5) 8:22.33(6)
31.42 31.51 31.31 31.65 31.42 31.74 31.57 32.01

8:53.86(5) 9:25.92(5) 9:57.62(5) 10:29.66(5) 11:01.25(5) 11:33.48(5) 12:05.45(5) 12:37.97(5)
31.53 32.06 31.70 32.04 31.59 32.23 31.97 32.52

13:09.86(5) 13:42.13(5) 14:14.15(5) 14:46.47(5) 15:17.72(5)
31.89 32.27 32.02 32.32 31.25 30.36

6 1 KARL Luca AUT 27 APR 2002 0.72 15:49.36 20.67

29.28(8) 1:00.67(8) 1:32.49(8) 2:03.96(8) 2:35.75(8) 3:07.44(9) 3:39.33(9) 4:11.18(9)
31.39 31.82 31.47 31.79 31.69 31.89 31.85

4:43.01(9) 5:14.70(9) 5:46.56(9) 6:18.48(9) 6:50.36(9) 7:22.06(9) 7:53.89(9) 8:25.57(9)
31.83 31.69 31.86 31.92 31.88 31.70 31.83 31.68

8:57.25(8) 9:28.97(8) 10:01.24(8) 10:33.06(8) 11:04.92(8) 11:36.76(8) 12:08.44(7) 12:40.35(7)
31.68 31.72 32.27 31.82 31.86 31.84 31.68 31.91

13:12.45(7) 13:44.35(6) 14:16.12(6) 14:48.09(6) 15:19.81(6)
32.10 31.90 31.77 31.97 31.72 29.55

7 3 ASLAN Yigit TUR 11 MAR 2003 0.83 15:50.51 21.82

29.09(6) 1:00.40(7) 1:31.88(7) 2:03.49(7) 2:35.35(7) 3:06.91(7) 3:38.60(8) 4:10.40(8)
31.31 31.48 31.61 31.86 31.56 31.69 31.80

4:42.14(8) 5:13.97(8) 5:45.63(8) 6:17.68(8) 6:49.64(8) 7:21.63(8) 7:53.54(8) 8:25.44(8)
31.74 31.83 31.66 32.05 31.96 31.99 31.91 31.90

8:57.56(9) 9:29.61(9) 10:01.87(9) 10:33.66(9) 11:05.55(9) 11:37.21(9) 12:09.06(9) 12:41.21(9)
32.12 32.05 32.26 31.79 31.89 31.66 31.85 32.15

13:13.75(9) 13:45.82(9) 14:18.21(9) 14:50.24(9) 15:21.45(9)
32.54 32.07 32.39 32.03 31.21 29.06
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 7 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.75 15:50.94 22.25

28.28(4) 58.92(5) 1:30.06(4) 2:01.34(4) 2:33.01(4) 3:04.80(5) 3:36.49(5) 4:08.32(5)
30.64 31.14 31.28 31.67 31.79 31.69 31.83

4:40.19(6) 5:11.83(6) 5:43.65(6) 6:15.79(7) 6:47.60(7) 7:19.68(7) 7:51.52(7) 8:23.62(7)
31.87 31.64 31.82 32.14 31.81 32.08 31.84 32.10

8:55.60(7) 9:27.79(7) 9:59.77(7) 10:32.12(7) 11:04.22(7) 11:36.46(7) 12:08.54(8) 12:40.85(8)
31.98 32.19 31.98 32.35 32.10 32.24 32.08 32.31

13:12.89(8) 13:45.21(8) 14:17.26(8) 14:49.11(7) 15:20.62(7)
32.04 32.32 32.05 31.85 31.51 30.32

9 0 WIFFEN Daniel IRL 14 JUL 2001 0.72 15:52.94 24.25

28.23(3) 58.89(4) 1:30.27(5) 2:01.65(5) 2:33.05(5) 3:04.47(4) 3:36.07(4) 4:07.53(4)
30.66 31.38 31.38 31.40 31.42 31.60 31.46

4:38.59(4) 5:10.20(4) 5:41.99(4) 6:14.02(5) 6:46.16(5) 7:18.27(5) 7:50.53(6) 8:22.23(5)
31.06 31.61 31.79 32.03 32.14 32.11 32.26 31.70

8:53.89(6) 9:25.98(6) 9:58.23(6) 10:30.74(6) 11:03.14(6) 11:35.14(6) 12:07.39(6) 12:39.69(6)
31.66 32.09 32.25 32.51 32.40 32.00 32.25 32.30

13:12.12(6) 13:44.76(7) 14:16.53(7) 14:49.34(8) 15:20.85(8)
32.43 32.64 31.77 32.81 31.51 32.09

10 8 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07 APR 2001 0.76 16:31.84 1:03.15

30.04(10) 1:02.54(10) 1:35.62(10) 2:08.77(10) 2:42.21(10) 3:15.31(10) 3:48.39(10) 4:21.90(10)
32.50 33.08 33.15 33.44 33.10 33.08 33.51

4:54.97(10) 5:28.47(10) 6:01.49(10) 6:34.76(10) 7:07.85(10) 7:41.01(10) 8:13.92(10) 8:47.33(10)
33.07 33.50 33.02 33.27 33.09 33.16 32.91 33.41

9:20.32(10) 9:53.59(10) 10:26.66(10) 10:59.88(10) 11:33.07(10) 12:06.36(10) 12:39.80(10) 13:13.33(10)
32.99 33.27 33.07 33.22 33.19 33.29 33.44 33.53

13:46.65(10) 14:20.08(10) 14:53.68(10) 15:27.12(10) 16:00.05(10)
33.32 33.43 33.60 33.44 32.93 31.79

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:40

Heat 1 of 3

1 5 SANTOS Pedro POR 22 APR 2001 0.66 16:11.07
29.15(4) 1:00.70(3) 1:32.02(3) 2:03.60(2) 2:35.59(1) 3:07.43(1) 3:39.43(1) 4:11.37(1)

31.55 31.32 31.58 31.99 31.84 32.00 31.94

4:43.45(1) 5:15.60(1) 5:47.85(1) 6:20.18(1) 6:52.42(1) 7:24.77(1) 7:57.69(1) 8:30.16(1)
32.08 32.15 32.25 32.33 32.24 32.35 32.92 32.47

9:03.05(1) 9:35.93(1) 10:09.06(1) 10:42.46(1) 11:15.47(1) 11:48.73(1) 12:21.87(1) 12:55.03(1)
32.89 32.88 33.13 33.40 33.01 33.26 33.14 33.16

13:28.13(1) 14:01.29(1) 14:34.18(1) 15:07.43(1) 15:40.19(1)
33.10 33.16 32.89 33.25 32.76 30.88

2 3 TOSCAN Marius SUI 17 JAN 2002 0.73 16:13.34 2.27

27.91(1) 58.71(1) 1:30.80(1) 2:03.31(1) 2:35.86(2) 3:08.28(3) 3:40.86(3) 4:13.75(3)
30.80 32.09 32.51 32.55 32.42 32.58 32.89

4:46.84(3) 5:19.83(3) 5:52.57(3) 6:25.35(3) 6:58.30(3) 7:31.26(3) 8:04.09(3) 8:36.82(3)
33.09 32.99 32.74 32.78 32.95 32.96 32.83 32.73

9:09.86(2) 9:42.71(2) 10:15.30(2) 10:48.07(2) 11:20.68(2) 11:53.34(2) 12:26.04(2) 12:58.48(2)
33.04 32.85 32.59 32.77 32.61 32.66 32.70 32.44

13:31.04(2) 14:04.07(2) 14:37.04(2) 15:09.66(2) 15:41.74(2)
32.56 33.03 32.97 32.62 32.08 31.60

3 4 KELLY Alfie IRL 21 DEC 2001 0.60 16:17.59 6.52

28.72(2) 59.73(2) 1:31.22(2) 2:03.72(3) 2:36.05(3) 3:08.16(2) 3:40.58(2) 4:12.95(2)
31.01 31.49 32.50 32.33 32.11 32.42 32.37

4:45.83(2) 5:18.33(2) 5:51.54(2) 6:24.34(2) 6:57.57(2) 7:30.48(2) 8:03.39(2) 8:36.67(2)
32.88 32.50 33.21 32.80 33.23 32.91 32.91 33.28

9:10.00(3) 9:43.09(3) 10:15.76(3) 10:48.95(3) 11:21.84(3) 11:54.95(3) 12:27.64(3) 13:00.67(3)
33.33 33.09 32.67 33.19 32.89 33.11 32.69 33.03

13:33.84(3) 14:07.29(3) 14:40.09(3) 15:13.38(3) 15:45.91(3)
33.17 33.45 32.80 33.29 32.53 31.68

4 6 VILBERGSSON Patrik Viggo ISL 07 AUG 2002 0.68 16:20.44 9.37

28.98(3) 1:00.91(4) 1:32.70(4) 2:04.74(4) 2:36.97(4) 3:09.56(4) 3:42.05(4) 4:15.04(4)
31.93 31.79 32.04 32.23 32.59 32.49 32.99

4:47.98(4) 5:21.16(4) 5:54.11(4) 6:27.48(4) 7:00.32(4) 7:33.74(4) 8:06.98(4) 8:40.28(4)
32.94 33.18 32.95 33.37 32.84 33.42 33.24 33.30

9:13.50(4) 9:46.64(4) 10:19.56(4) 10:52.54(4) 11:25.42(4) 11:58.63(4) 12:31.68(4) 13:05.02(4)
33.22 33.14 32.92 32.98 32.88 33.21 33.05 33.34

13:37.98(4) 14:10.99(4) 14:43.64(4) 15:16.65(4) 15:49.22(4)
32.96 33.01 32.65 33.01 32.57 31.22
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m Freestyle - Men
Event 44
04 JUL 2019 - 19:46

WR   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN Londra (GBR) 04 AUG 20121:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

WJ   14:51.55   HORTON Mach AUS Brisbane (AUS) 06 APR 20141:56.33 3:55.25 7:53.63

ER   14:34.04   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Londra (GBR) 18 MAY 20161:55.05 3:52.02 7:46.24

EJ   14:48.92   TARGET TIME    
CR   15:04.91   KALMAR Akos HUN Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 2018

1 1 5 MARTYNYCHEV Kirill RUS 05 MAY 2002 0.66 15:01.59 CR

27.63 57.18 1:26.78 1:56.63 2:26.66 2:56.69 3:26.70 3:56.86          

29.55 29.60 29.85 30.03 30.03 30.01 30.16

4:26.88 4:56.95 5:27.19 5:57.41 6:27.61 6:58.06 7:28.11 7:58.53          

30.02 30.07 30.24 30.22 30.20 30.45 30.05 30.42

8:28.46 8:58.94 9:29.21 9:59.76 10:30.09 11:00.58 11:31.00 12:01.43          

29.93 30.48 30.27 30.55 30.33 30.49 30.42 30.43

12:31.91 13:02.45 13:32.83 14:03.14 14:33.07          

30.48 30.54 30.38 30.31 29.93 28.52

2 1 4 SIBIRTSEV Ilia RUS 28 APR 2001 0.64 15:08.57 6.98

27.43 56.44 1:26.78 1:57.15 2:27.41 2:57.46 3:27.80 3:58.08          

29.01 30.34 30.37 30.26 30.05 30.34 30.28

4:28.48 4:58.75 5:29.13 5:59.57 6:30.27 7:00.88 7:31.75 8:02.43          

30.40 30.27 30.38 30.44 30.70 30.61 30.87 30.68

8:33.21 9:03.44 9:33.72 10:04.22 10:35.12 11:06.07 11:37.13 12:08.06          

30.78 30.23 30.28 30.50 30.90 30.95 31.06 30.93

12:38.84 13:09.71 13:40.57 14:11.20 14:40.27          

30.78 30.87 30.86 30.63 29.07 28.30

3 1 7 SCHWARZ Sven GER 31 JAN 2002 0.76 15:09.41 7.82

28.02 57.87 1:27.87 1:58.13 2:28.61 2:59.05 3:29.76 4:00.38          

29.85 30.00 30.26 30.48 30.44 30.71 30.62

4:31.07 5:01.69 5:32.64 6:03.29 6:34.10 7:04.49 7:35.10 8:05.59          

30.69 30.62 30.95 30.65 30.81 30.39 30.61 30.49

8:36.31 9:06.58 9:37.33 10:07.71 10:38.55 11:09.05 11:39.90 12:10.15          

30.72 30.27 30.75 30.38 30.84 30.50 30.85 30.25

12:40.72 13:11.12 13:41.86 14:11.61 14:41.59          

30.57 30.40 30.74 29.75 29.98 27.82

4 1 2 FARGEOT Thomas FRA 11 OCT 2001 0.66 15:27.62 26.03

27.72 57.83 1:27.99 1:58.46 2:28.77 2:59.58 3:30.40 4:01.11          

30.11 30.16 30.47 30.31 30.81 30.82 30.71

4:31.97 5:03.18 5:34.03 6:05.43 6:36.27 7:07.48 7:38.52 8:09.84          

30.86 31.21 30.85 31.40 30.84 31.21 31.04 31.32

8:41.10 9:12.60 9:44.00 10:15.58 10:46.91 11:18.38 11:49.92 12:21.46          

31.26 31.50 31.40 31.58 31.33 31.47 31.54 31.54

12:52.71 13:24.47 13:55.47 14:27.21 14:58.27          

31.25 31.76 31.00 31.74 31.06 29.35

5 2 2 GIOVANNONI Ivan ITA 12 JAN 2002 0.74 15:28.69 27.10

27.73 58.37 1:29.49 2:00.85 2:31.98 3:03.36 3:34.29 4:05.67          

30.64 31.12 31.36 31.13 31.38 30.93 31.38

4:36.52 5:07.83 5:38.76 6:10.22 6:41.14 7:12.70 7:43.96 8:15.51          

30.85 31.31 30.93 31.46 30.92 31.56 31.26 31.55

8:46.64 9:18.09 9:48.93 10:20.51 10:51.06 11:22.38 11:53.03 12:24.35          

31.13 31.45 30.84 31.58 30.55 31.32 30.65 31.32

12:55.08 13:26.48 13:57.74 14:29.24 15:00.03          

30.73 31.40 31.26 31.50 30.79 28.66

6 1 6 CAMBLONG Tomy-Lee FRA 07 JUL 2001 0.69 15:33.15 31.56

28.31 58.81 1:29.42 1:59.99 2:30.62 3:01.52 3:32.24 4:03.12          

30.50 30.61 30.57 30.63 30.90 30.72 30.88

4:34.17 5:05.39 5:36.48 6:07.81 6:38.94 7:10.05 7:41.50 8:12.69          

31.05 31.22 31.09 31.33 31.13 31.11 31.45 31.19

8:44.10 9:15.41 9:46.96 10:18.32 10:49.70 11:20.99 11:52.73 12:24.10          

31.41 31.31 31.55 31.36 31.38 31.29 31.74 31.37

12:55.89 13:27.35 13:58.97 14:30.57 15:02.11          

31.79 31.46 31.62 31.60 31.54 31.04

7 2 6 KILAVUZ Mert TUR 25 AUG 2003 0.74 15:37.13 35.54

29.11 1:00.16 1:31.73 2:03.03 2:34.35 3:05.83 3:37.23 4:08.40          

31.05 31.57 31.30 31.32 31.48 31.40 31.17

4:39.61 5:10.98 5:42.27 6:13.86 6:45.27 7:16.69 7:48.34 8:20.06          

31.21 31.37 31.29 31.59 31.41 31.42 31.65 31.72

8:51.61 9:23.09 9:54.59 10:25.82 10:57.11 11:28.41 11:59.60 12:30.87          

31.55 31.48 31.50 31.23 31.29 31.30 31.19 31.27

13:02.52 13:33.47 14:04.65 14:35.98 15:06.89          

31.65 30.95 31.18 31.33 30.91 30.24
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 2 5 FABIAN Milan HUN 11 OCT 2001 0.69 15:38.11 36.52

27.92 58.36 1:29.47 2:00.65 2:32.06 3:03.36 3:34.38 4:05.13          

30.44 31.11 31.18 31.41 31.30 31.02 30.75

4:36.29 5:07.04 5:38.08 6:08.88 6:40.05 7:11.07 7:42.32 8:13.40          

31.16 30.75 31.04 30.80 31.17 31.02 31.25 31.08

8:44.91 9:16.02 9:47.65 10:18.86 10:50.47 11:22.08 11:54.39 12:26.43          

31.51 31.11 31.63 31.21 31.61 31.61 32.31 32.04

12:59.42 13:31.64 14:03.82 14:36.10 15:07.77          

32.99 32.22 32.18 32.28 31.67 30.34

9 1 1 PUEBLA MARTINEZ Alejandr ESP 26 NOV 2002 0.65 15:39.44 37.85

27.77 57.99 1:28.95 1:59.75 2:30.86 3:02.13 3:33.49 4:05.04          

30.22 30.96 30.80 31.11 31.27 31.36 31.55

4:36.63 5:08.17 5:40.10 6:11.74 6:43.72 7:15.60 7:47.57 8:19.22          

31.59 31.54 31.93 31.64 31.98 31.88 31.97 31.65

8:51.04 9:22.58 9:54.32 10:25.87 10:57.70 11:29.14 12:00.86 12:32.28          

31.82 31.54 31.74 31.55 31.83 31.44 31.72 31.42

13:04.06 13:35.65 14:07.15 14:38.39 15:09.93          

31.78 31.59 31.50 31.24 31.54 29.51

10 1 8 MARKOS Dimitrios GRE 13 SEP 2001 0.76 15:40.18 38.59

28.56 59.08 1:29.55 2:00.33 2:30.98 3:01.72 3:32.53 4:03.34          

30.52 30.47 30.78 30.65 30.74 30.81 30.81

4:34.31 5:05.36 5:36.56 6:07.78 6:39.02 7:09.96 7:41.35 8:12.77          

30.97 31.05 31.20 31.22 31.24 30.94 31.39 31.42

8:44.43 9:15.89 9:47.58 10:19.49 10:51.52 11:23.60 11:55.86 12:28.38          

31.66 31.46 31.69 31.91 32.03 32.08 32.26 32.52

13:01.10 13:33.65 14:05.77 14:38.03 15:09.65          

32.72 32.55 32.12 32.26 31.62 30.53

11 2 4 LACANSKI Boris SRB 05 NOV 2002 0.76 15:42.87 41.28

28.37 58.79 1:30.00 2:01.13 2:32.70 3:03.85 3:35.13 4:05.97          

30.42 31.21 31.13 31.57 31.15 31.28 30.84

4:37.58 5:08.56 5:39.86 6:11.15 6:42.63 7:13.77 7:45.63 8:16.81          

31.61 30.98 31.30 31.29 31.48 31.14 31.86 31.18

8:48.42 9:19.94 9:51.59 10:23.07 10:54.88 11:26.25 11:58.43 12:30.12          

31.61 31.52 31.65 31.48 31.81 31.37 32.18 31.69

13:02.42 13:34.18 14:07.47 14:39.72 15:11.96          

32.30 31.76 33.29 32.25 32.24 30.91

12 1 3 PLATTEL Lleyton NED 18 JUL 2002 0.68 15:47.67 46.08

27.50 57.21 1:27.31 1:57.81 2:28.66 2:59.36 3:30.68 4:01.63          

29.71 30.10 30.50 30.85 30.70 31.32 30.95

4:33.06 5:04.26 5:35.61 6:07.09 6:39.04 7:10.97 7:42.80 8:14.90          

31.43 31.20 31.35 31.48 31.95 31.93 31.83 32.10

8:47.25 9:19.60 9:52.29 10:24.59 10:57.09 11:29.63 12:02.05 12:34.45          

32.35 32.35 32.69 32.30 32.50 32.54 32.42 32.40

13:06.81 13:39.20 14:11.59 14:44.07 15:16.11          

32.36 32.39 32.39 32.48 32.04 31.56

13 2 9 ISPAS Alexandru AUT 22 NOV 2002 0.71 15:48.08 46.49

29.69 1:01.52 1:33.15 2:04.91 2:35.93 3:07.25 3:38.32 4:09.70          

31.83 31.63 31.76 31.02 31.32 31.07 31.38

4:41.12 5:12.63 5:43.94 6:15.59 6:47.01 7:18.75 7:50.32 8:22.33          

31.42 31.51 31.31 31.65 31.42 31.74 31.57 32.01

8:53.86 9:25.92 9:57.62 10:29.66 11:01.25 11:33.48 12:05.45 12:37.97          

31.53 32.06 31.70 32.04 31.59 32.23 31.97 32.52

13:09.86 13:42.13 14:14.15 14:46.47 15:17.72          

31.89 32.27 32.02 32.32 31.25 30.36

14 2 1 KARL Luca AUT 27 APR 2002 0.72 15:49.36 47.77

29.28 1:00.67 1:32.49 2:03.96 2:35.75 3:07.44 3:39.33 4:11.18          

31.39 31.82 31.47 31.79 31.69 31.89 31.85

4:43.01 5:14.70 5:46.56 6:18.48 6:50.36 7:22.06 7:53.89 8:25.57          

31.83 31.69 31.86 31.92 31.88 31.70 31.83 31.68

8:57.25 9:28.97 10:01.24 10:33.06 11:04.92 11:36.76 12:08.44 12:40.35          

31.68 31.72 32.27 31.82 31.86 31.84 31.68 31.91

13:12.45 13:44.35 14:16.12 14:48.09 15:19.81          

32.10 31.90 31.77 31.97 31.72 29.55

15 2 3 ASLAN Yigit TUR 11 MAR 2003 0.83 15:50.51 48.92

29.09 1:00.40 1:31.88 2:03.49 2:35.35 3:06.91 3:38.60 4:10.40          

31.31 31.48 31.61 31.86 31.56 31.69 31.80

4:42.14 5:13.97 5:45.63 6:17.68 6:49.64 7:21.63 7:53.54 8:25.44          

31.74 31.83 31.66 32.05 31.96 31.99 31.91 31.90

8:57.56 9:29.61 10:01.87 10:33.66 11:05.55 11:37.21 12:09.06 12:41.21          

32.12 32.05 32.26 31.79 31.89 31.66 31.85 32.15

13:13.75 13:45.82 14:18.21 14:50.24 15:21.45          

32.54 32.07 32.39 32.03 31.21 29.06

16 2 7 LINDHOLM Oskar DEN 04 AUG 2001 0.75 15:50.94 49.35

28.28 58.92 1:30.06 2:01.34 2:33.01 3:04.80 3:36.49 4:08.32          

30.64 31.14 31.28 31.67 31.79 31.69 31.83

4:40.19 5:11.83 5:43.65 6:15.79 6:47.60 7:19.68 7:51.52 8:23.62          

31.87 31.64 31.82 32.14 31.81 32.08 31.84 32.10

8:55.60 9:27.79 9:59.77 10:32.12 11:04.22 11:36.46 12:08.54 12:40.85          

31.98 32.19 31.98 32.35 32.10 32.24 32.08 32.31

13:12.89 13:45.21 14:17.26 14:49.11 15:20.62          

32.04 32.32 32.05 31.85 31.51 30.32
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

17 2 0 WIFFEN Daniel IRL 14 JUL 2001 0.72 15:52.94 51.35

28.23 58.89 1:30.27 2:01.65 2:33.05 3:04.47 3:36.07 4:07.53          

30.66 31.38 31.38 31.40 31.42 31.60 31.46

4:38.59 5:10.20 5:41.99 6:14.02 6:46.16 7:18.27 7:50.53 8:22.23          

31.06 31.61 31.79 32.03 32.14 32.11 32.26 31.70

8:53.89 9:25.98 9:58.23 10:30.74 11:03.14 11:35.14 12:07.39 12:39.69          

31.66 32.09 32.25 32.51 32.40 32.00 32.25 32.30

13:12.12 13:44.76 14:16.53 14:49.34 15:20.85          

32.43 32.64 31.77 32.81 31.51 32.09

18 3 5 SANTOS Pedro POR 22 APR 2001 0.66 16:11.07 1:09.48

29.15 1:00.70 1:32.02 2:03.60 2:35.59 3:07.43 3:39.43 4:11.37          

31.55 31.32 31.58 31.99 31.84 32.00 31.94

4:43.45 5:15.60 5:47.85 6:20.18 6:52.42 7:24.77 7:57.69 8:30.16          

32.08 32.15 32.25 32.33 32.24 32.35 32.92 32.47

9:03.05 9:35.93 10:09.06 10:42.46 11:15.47 11:48.73 12:21.87 12:55.03          

32.89 32.88 33.13 33.40 33.01 33.26 33.14 33.16

13:28.13 14:01.29 14:34.18 15:07.43 15:40.19          

33.10 33.16 32.89 33.25 32.76 30.88

19 3 3 TOSCAN Marius SUI 17 JAN 2002 0.73 16:13.34 1:11.75

27.91 58.71 1:30.80 2:03.31 2:35.86 3:08.28 3:40.86 4:13.75          

30.80 32.09 32.51 32.55 32.42 32.58 32.89

4:46.84 5:19.83 5:52.57 6:25.35 6:58.30 7:31.26 8:04.09 8:36.82          

33.09 32.99 32.74 32.78 32.95 32.96 32.83 32.73

9:09.86 9:42.71 10:15.30 10:48.07 11:20.68 11:53.34 12:26.04 12:58.48          

33.04 32.85 32.59 32.77 32.61 32.66 32.70 32.44

13:31.04 14:04.07 14:37.04 15:09.66 15:41.74          

32.56 33.03 32.97 32.62 32.08 31.60

20 3 4 KELLY Alfie IRL 21 DEC 2001 0.60 16:17.59 1:16.00

28.72 59.73 1:31.22 2:03.72 2:36.05 3:08.16 3:40.58 4:12.95          

31.01 31.49 32.50 32.33 32.11 32.42 32.37

4:45.83 5:18.33 5:51.54 6:24.34 6:57.57 7:30.48 8:03.39 8:36.67          

32.88 32.50 33.21 32.80 33.23 32.91 32.91 33.28

9:10.00 9:43.09 10:15.76 10:48.95 11:21.84 11:54.95 12:27.64 13:00.67          

33.33 33.09 32.67 33.19 32.89 33.11 32.69 33.03

13:33.84 14:07.29 14:40.09 15:13.38 15:45.91          

33.17 33.45 32.80 33.29 32.53 31.68

21 3 6 VILBERGSSON Patrik Viggo ISL 07 AUG 2002 0.68 16:20.44 1:18.85

28.98 1:00.91 1:32.70 2:04.74 2:36.97 3:09.56 3:42.05 4:15.04          

31.93 31.79 32.04 32.23 32.59 32.49 32.99

4:47.98 5:21.16 5:54.11 6:27.48 7:00.32 7:33.74 8:06.98 8:40.28          

32.94 33.18 32.95 33.37 32.84 33.42 33.24 33.30

9:13.50 9:46.64 10:19.56 10:52.54 11:25.42 11:58.63 12:31.68 13:05.02          

33.22 33.14 32.92 32.98 32.88 33.21 33.05 33.34

13:37.98 14:10.99 14:43.64 15:16.65 15:49.22          

32.96 33.01 32.65 33.01 32.57 31.22

22 2 8 CARDOSO Diogo Santos POR 07 APR 2001 0.76 16:31.84 1:30.25

30.04 1:02.54 1:35.62 2:08.77 2:42.21 3:15.31 3:48.39 4:21.90          

32.50 33.08 33.15 33.44 33.10 33.08 33.51

4:54.97 5:28.47 6:01.49 6:34.76 7:07.85 7:41.01 8:13.92 8:47.33          

33.07 33.50 33.02 33.27 33.09 33.16 32.91 33.41

9:20.32 9:53.59 10:26.66 10:59.88 11:33.07 12:06.36 12:39.80 13:13.33          

32.99 33.27 33.07 33.22 33.19 33.29 33.44 33.53

13:46.65 14:20.08 14:53.68 15:27.12 16:00.05          

33.32 33.43 33.60 33.44 32.93 31.79
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 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Freestyle - Mixed
Final

Event 45
04 JUL 2019 - 20:06

WR   3:19.60   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201722.46 47.22

WJ   3:26.65   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 201723.94 49.99

ER   3:21.81   NETHERLANDS NED Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 201723.78 49.12

EJ   3:28.50   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017
CR   3:28.50   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 29 JUN 2017

Final

1 5 GER GERMANY 3:28.43 CR

MIROSLAW Rafael (M) 25 MAR 2001 0.66 23.95 49.54 49.54      

SELIN Artem (M) 21 MAY 2002 0.15 23.25 49.49 1:39.03      

TOBEHN Maya (W) 21 APR 2002 0.14 26.13 54.98 2:34.01      

GOSE Isabel Marie (W) 09 MAY 2002 0.23 26.18 54.42 3:28.43

2 6 RUS RUSSIA 3:29.12 0.69

MINAKOV Andrei (M) 17 MAR 2002 0.65 23.45 49.03 49.03      

SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr (M) 06 APR 2002 0.33 24.12 49.67 1:38.70      

SABITOVA Aleksandra (W) 09 JAN 2004 0.00 26.41 55.15 2:33.85      

NIKONOVA Ekaterina (W) 25 APR 2003 0.28 26.39 55.27 3:29.12

3 8 ITA ITALY 3:30.12 1.69

NICETTO Stefano (M) 09 SEP 2001 0.65 24.04 49.63 49.63      

CECCON Thomas (M) 27 JAN 2001 0.20 22.75 48.62 1:38.25      

MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevr (W) 06 MAR 2002 0.15 26.14 55.95 2:34.20      

MENICUCCI Emma Virginia (W) 11 MAY 2002 0.08 26.50 55.92 3:30.12

4 2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:30.79 2.36

RICHARDS Matthew (M) 17 DEC 2002 0.62 23.75 49.54 49.54      

WHITTLE Jacob (M) 25 SEP 2004 0.30 24.32 50.19 1:39.73      

VAN SELM Tamryn (W) 27 JAN 2004 0.35 26.67 55.53 2:35.26      

DAVIS Evelyn (W) 18 MAY 2004 0.43 26.34 55.53 3:30.79

5 4 NED NETHERLANDS 3:31.13 2.70

SIMONS Kenzo (M) 13 APR 2001 0.63 23.26 49.92 49.92      

KROON Luc (M) 30 AUG 2001 0.09 23.26 49.20 1:39.12      

HUISMAN Silke (W) 01 APR 2003 0.16 26.80 56.01 2:35.13      

DE JONG Imani (W) 28 MAY 2002 0.33 26.41 56.00 3:31.13

6 3 TUR TURKEY 3:33.00 4.57

UENLUE Baturalp (M) 09 JUL 2002 0.64 24.46 50.75 50.75      

GUELSEN Bora (M) 25 JUN 2003 0.10 23.94 50.64 1:41.39      

GUVENC Gizem (W) 09 AUG 2002 0.19 26.16 55.55 2:36.94      

BILGIN Zehra-Duru (W) 27 APR 2002 0.16 27.00 56.06 3:33.00

7 7 HUN HUNGARY 3:33.87 5.44

ULRICH Botond (M) 18 MAY 2001 0.65 24.38 50.84 50.84      

PAP Balint (M) 01 JAN 2001 0.18 23.54 50.21 1:41.05      

SZOKE Zita (W) 16 JUL 2003 0.62 27.18 56.50 2:37.55      

FABIAN Fanni (W) 30 OCT 2002 0.25 26.85 56.32 3:33.87

8 1 ISR ISRAEL 3:35.70 7.27

SMIRNOV Michael (M) 10 AUG 2001 0.72 24.21 51.18 51.18      

COHEN Eli (M) 09 SEP 2001 0.13 24.00 50.93 1:42.11      

POLONSKY Lea (W) 25 MAY 2002 0.22 27.09 56.27 2:38.38      

BARZELAY Aviv (W) 28 MAY 2002 0.16 27.20 57.32 3:35.70
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